
 
 
 

ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY ST EMAIL 

Jeff Cheek 3M Deerwood MN jcheek@mmm.com 

Brian Chenevey 3M Deerwood MN bcheneney@mmm.com 

Ted Colwell 3M Deerwood MN tcolwell@mmm.com 

Ryan 
Fenstermake
r 3M Deerwood MN rfenstermaker@mmm.com 

Ernie Stumpf 3M Deerwood MN eastumpf@mmm.com 

Tom Thoreson 3M Deerwood MN tthoreson@mmm.com 

Jason Wharton 3M Deerwood MN jawharton@mmm.com 

Rusty McCrary A & A Painting & Construction Inc. Kingsport TN anapainting@anapainting.com 

Mark McCrary A & A Painting & Construction Inc. Kingsport TN anapainting@anapainting.com 

Adam Poff A & A Painting & Construction Inc. Kingsport TN adam.poff@anapainting.com 

Brian Osifat Advanced Specialty Contractors Aston PA bosifat@advancedspecialtycontractors.com 

Al Garcia AICRAG Construction Services LLC Wayne NJ gar44@optonline.net 

Mark Schneider Albion Engineering Company Moorestown NJ mark@albioneng.com 

David Mistler Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Grapevine TX dmistler@alphaiwp.com 

Jesse Jones Alpine Mechanical Insulators, Inc Grand Junction CO jesse@aminsulators.com 

Sam Maxwell Alpine Mechanical Insulators, Inc Grand Junction CO sam@aminsulators.com 

Jerry Garcia American PERMALIGHT, Inc. Torrance CA jerry@americanpermalight.com 

Tony Gamble Apex Firestop Houston TX tgamble@apexfirestop.com 

Bert Hugger Apex Firestop Houston TX bhugger@apexfirestop.com 

Joe Wilkinson ARC Firestop Solutions Baltimore MD jwilkinson@arc-md.com 

Steve Cooper Balco USA Houston TX steve.cooper@balcousa.com 

Pete Logsdon Balco USA Houston TX peter.logsdon@balcousa.com 

Doug Sidebottom Barrier Technologies Overland Park KS dsidebottom@barriercompanies.com 

Jaye Sieland Barrier Technologies Overland Park KS jsieland@barriercompanies.com 

John Chiangi Brand Services Gales Ferry CT johnjr@brand-scv.com 



 
 

Chris Downey C.L. Downey Construction, Inc. Durham NC cdowney@cldfirestop.com 

Adam Bauchle Carciofini Company Burnsville MN adam.bauchle@carciofini.com 

Brendan Vaughan Carciofini Company Burnsville MN brendan.vaughan@carciofini.com 

Steve Hewitt Carolina Construction Services of Charlotte Charlotte NC SHewitt645@aol.com 

Ken Totherow Carolina Construction Services of Charlotte Charlotte NC ken@ccsofcharlotte.com 

Coleman Boyd Carolina Insulation Contractors, Inc. Florence SC cboyd@cicfirestop.com 

Donald Ward Carolina Insulation Contractors, Inc. Florence SC dward@cicfirestop.com 

Andy Wharton Chamberlin Waterproofing & Roofing Dallas TX awharton@chamberlinltd.com 

Paul Nickerson City of Burlington Burlington ON paul.nickerson@burlington.ca 

Dan Chapman Construction Specialties Muncy PA dchapman@c-sgroup.com 

Tim Persing Construction Specialties Muncy PA tpersing@c-sgroup.com 

Eric Keeton Dalton Protection Inc. Fairborn OH ekeeton@daltonprotection.com 

James Boissier DPR Construction Redwood City CA jamesbo@dpr.com 

Simaya Dost DPR Construction San Diego CA simayad@dpr.com 

Marco Duarte DPR Construction San Diego CA marcod@dpr.com 

Tom Johnson DPR Construction Newport Beach CA tomj@dpr.com 

Aaron Wallace DPR Construction Austin TX aaronwa@dpr.com 

Dennis Callahan EMSEAL Joint Systems Westborough MA dcallahan@emseal.com 

David Sorrells EMSEAL Joint Systems Westborough MA dcallahan@emseal.com 

Andrew Wiest Energy Mechanical Insulation Las Vegas NV awiest@emilv.com 

Charles Barlow EverGlow NA, Inc. Matthews NC cvbarlow@everglow.us 

Saifuddin Bhai Far Range Electro Mechanical LLC. Dubai OTE saifsa@eim.ae 

Craig Goldfield FGH Insulation Co. Houston TX craig.goldfield@fghinsulation.com 

Paul Grein FGH Insulation Co. Houston TX paul.grein@fghinsulation.com 

Mike Reynolds Fire Stop Technologies Powell TN Mikereynolds@firestoptech.com 

Jay McGuire Fire Stop Technologies,Inc. Taylorville IL jay@thornburgh-stl.com 

Matt Fisher Fireline 520 Muskego WI mfisher@inprocorp.com 

Al Shaw Fireline 520 Muskego WI ashaw@inprocorp.com 

Curtis Evans Firestop Carolinas, Inc. Mooresville NC curtis@firestopcarolinas.com 

Pam Wellons Firestop Carolinas, Inc. Mooresville NC pam@firestopcarolinas.com 



 
 

Josh Broughman Firestop of Virginia Hollins VA kbroughman@kcfsv.com 

Greg Cundiff Firestop of Virginia Hollins VA c.cundiff@kcfsv.com 

Mike Divers Firestop of Virginia Hollins VA m.divers@kcfsv.com 

Tom Riley Firestoppers, LLC Belleville IL Triley@firestoppers.net 

George Burton Firestopperzz, LLC Gaithersburg MD georgeburton@earthlink.net 

Joyce Burton Firestopperzz, LLC Gaithersburg MD georgeburton@earthlink.net 

Jerry Dugan Jr Firestopping Specialist Odessa TX Jerryduganjr@gmail.com 

Michael Kaspersky G&M Services, LLC Hanover MD mkaspersky@gmservices.ws 

Anthony Manning G&M Services, LLC Hanover MD tmanning@gmservices.ws 

Brian Fabrizio General Insulation Company Medford MA bfabrizio@generalinsulation.com 

Jim Johnson General Insulation Company Medford MA jjohnson@generalinsulation.com 

Frank McCloud General Insulation Company Medford MA fmccloud@generalinsulation.com 

John Sousa General Insulation Company Medford MA  

Matthew Cole Gleeson Powers Inc. Franklin MA mcole@gpi-firestop.com 

Aideen Doneski Gleeson Powers Inc. Franklin MA aideen@gpi-firestop.com 

Aedan Gleeson Gleeson Powers Inc. Franklin MA aedan@gpi-firestop.com 

Jay Mack Gleeson Powers Inc. Franklin MA jay@gpi-firestop.com 

Augustus Mancini Gleeson Powers Inc. Franklin MA gus@gpi-firestop.com 

Patrick Hord Haynes Firestop Asheville NC phord@mbhaynes.com 

Foster Cryer Hilti Plano TX foster.cryer@hilti.com 

Francesca Del Rosso Hilti Plano TX  

Dave Gifford Hilti Plano TX  

Bud Griffin Hilti Plano TX vincent.griffin@hilti.com 

Eric Shea Hilti Plano TX  

Chad Stroike Hilti Plano TX chad.stroike@hilti.com 

John Wuebbeling Hilti Plano TX john.wuebbeling@hilti.com 

Thomas Hottenroth Horizon Contracting New Hyde Park NY tom@hconline.com 

Jim Andorko Insulation Contractors Robbinsville NJ jim.andorko@truteam.com 

Scott Rankin Insulation Contractors Robbinsville NJ scott.rankin@trutream.com 

Gary Daughtry Insulpro Projects Portland OR gary.daughtry@truteam.com 



 
 

Daniel Hinojosa Jersey Firestop, llc Bound Brook NJ jersey04@verizon.net 

David Hinojosa Jersey Firestop, llc Bound brook NJ jersey04@verizon.net 

Kelly Holovach K.C. Firestop Co. Inc. Shawnee KS kellyh@everestkc.net 

Mark Van Wyke Kasco, Inc. Royal Oak MI mvanwyke@kascoinc.com 

Yuri Katz Katz Engineering New York NY ykatz@katzengineering.com 

Rebecca Sorensen Kenseal Construction Products Charlotte NC rebecca.sorensen@kenseal.com 

David Kim Kim Industries.com Danbury CT dkim@kimindustries.com 

Eric Bergman KMI FIRE Phoenix AZ Eric@karberinsulation.com 

Wyn Williams KW Life Safety Systems Richardson TX wynwilliams@kwlifesafetyservices.com 

Chad Smith Life Safety Services Louisville KY csmith@liffesafetyservices.com 

Rob Pouliot McGowan Insulation Ltd. Stoney Creek ON rpouliot@mcgowan.on.ca 

Mike Harper Momper Insulation Ft. Wayne IN mike.harper@installed.net 

Ryan Bosscawen Multicon Fire Containment Columbus OH vbosscawen@multicon.us 

Jason Vernatter Multicon Fire Containment Columbus OH j.vernatter@yahoo.com 

Ken Slama National Firestop Ltd Winnepeg MB kslama@nationalfirestop.com 

Tyler Hippen Newborn Brothers Jessup MD tyler@newborncaulkguns.com 

Jim Smiley Nexlevel Construction Solutions, Inc. Vaughan ON jim.smiley@nexlevel.ca 

George Deely Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco ME gdeely@pmconstruction.com 

Tyler Ferguson Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco ME tylerf@nefirestop.com 

Charles Fogg Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco ME charlesf@nefirestop.com 

Ross Johnston Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco ME Rossj@nefirestop.com 

William Nason Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco ME wnason@pmconstruction.com 

Eric Page Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco ME ericp@nefirestop.com 

Bob Donnelly Nutec Rancho Cucamonga CA Bobdonnelly@nutec.com 

Caleb Harris Performance Contracting Inc. Austin TX caleb.harris@pcg.com 

Benjamin Urcavich Performance Firestop, Inc. Green Bay WI ben@performance-firestop.com 

Don Murphy PPMI Firestop, Inc. Greenfield IN don@ppmifirestop.com 

Guy A. Dallamonica Premier Firestopping Saddle Brook NJ guydallamonica@fondalco.com 

Tony Fontana Premier Firestopping Saddle Brook NJ tonyfontana@fondelco.com 

Jeffrey Zamora Pro-Firestop Inc Scarborough ON jeffrey@profirestop.com 

mailto:ben@performance-firestop.com


 
 

Greg Bridwell RAM Construction Services Livonia MI gbridwell@ramservices.com 

Brian Desserich RAM Construction Services West Chester OH bdesserich@ramservices.com 

Bob Massey RAM Construction Services Livonia MI bmassey@ramservices.com 

Garett Novak RAM Construction Services Livonia MI gnovak@ramservices.com 

Jeff Klingner RAM Construction Services of Minnesota Blaine MN jklingner@ramservices.com 

Riley Archer RectorSeal Houston TX cathy.bellah@rectorseal.com 

John Goga RectorSeal Houston TX john.goga@rectorseal.com 

Chad Landry RectorSeal Houston TX chad.landry@rectorseal.com 

Rob Petroni RectorSeal Houston TX robp@rectorseal.com 

Melanie 
Bisson, CSI, 
CDT ROXUL, INC. Byhalia MS melanie.bisson@roxul.com 

Sharon Schoolcraft Ryder Insulation Houston TX sharonschoolcraft@ryderinsulation.com 

Robert Harr SDI Novi MI roberth@sdisystem.com 

Bryant Bickmore Seal-Co, Inc Albuquerque NM bryant@waterproof.pro 

David Day Sound Fire & Life Safety Inspection Service, LLC Rio Rancho NM david.day@soundfirestop.com 

Dave Augello Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville NJ daugello@stifirestop.com 

Paul Gandolfo Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville NJ pgandolfo@stifirestop.com 

Robert Gomez Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville NJ rgomez@stifirestop.com 

Jay Guidotti Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville NJ jguidotti@stifirestop.com 

Kevin Lang Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville NJ klang@stifirestop.com 

Jon Matthews Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville NJ jmatthews@stifirestop.com 

Tim Mattox Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville NJ tmattox@stifirestop.com 

Ken Pedley Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville NJ kpedley@stifirestop.com 

Charbel Tagher Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville NJ ctagher@stifirestop.com 

Jeff Wexler Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville NJ jwexler@stifirestop.com 

Adam Carter Superior Insulation Cleveland OH acarter@superior-insulation.com 

Tom Dake Superior Insulation Cleveland OH Tdake2@superior-insulation.com 

Mark Dietz Superl, Inc. Lino Lakes MN mark@superl.net 

Zac Costa Sweeney Construction Specialties Boxborough MA zcosta@sweeneydrywall.com 

Bill Jannino Sweeney Construction Specialties Boxborough MA bjannino@sweeneydrywall.com 



 
 

Rodolfo Gomero T&R Insulation & Firestop LLC bound brook NJ trfirestop@gmail.com 

Richard Gomero T&R Insulation & Firestop LLC bound brook NJ trfirestop@gmail.com 

Tarris Arnold Taylor Interiors, LLC. Charlotte NC tarnold@taylorinteriorsllc.com 

Arthur Kravchenko The Dow Chemical Company Philadelphia PA akravchenko@dow.com 

German Pena The George D Alan Co Grand Prairie TX gpena@waterproof.pro 

Carmelo Carrubba Thermafiber Toledo OH carmelo.carrubba@owenscorning.com 

James Giger Thermafiber Sun City West AZ james.giger@owenscorning.com 

Eric Peete Thermafiber Atlanta GA  

Timothy Scarl Thermo-Tec Insulation Euclid OH timothyjscarl@gmail.com 

J. Downey Thru-Wall Construction Alston MA j.downey@thru-wall.com 

Colin Ippolito Triumph Firestop Inc. ST. ALBERT AB colin@triumphpfc.com 

Scott Shore Universal Engineering Sciences Tampa FL sshore@universalengineering.com 

Jason Hines Universal Firestop Services Lagrange KY jason@universalfirestop.com 

Kevin Woods Universal Firestop Services Lagrange KY kwoods5766@gmail.com 

Gregg Tamura V&C Drywall Contractors, Inc. Kapolei HI gtamura@vncdrywall.com 

Doug Tyser V&C Drywall Contractors, Inc. Kapolei HI FSWCS@hotmail.com 

John Hansen Vesta Firestopping Blaine MN jhansen@vestafirestopping.com 

Ryan Mohler W.W. Nash Construction Co., Inc. Richmond VA ryan@wwnash.com 

Aaron Miller Wal-Mark Tampa FL amiller@wm.nceusa.com 

Tom Warrick Wyatt Inc Pittsburgh PA twarrick@wyattinc.com 

Dean Halverson X-Cell Insulation Corp Holtsville NY xcellinsulation@optonline.net 

Claire 
Wisch 
Abraham Z&E Enterprises, Inc. Mayo SC cwisch@zandeinc.com 

      
*Attendees as of 11/04/16 

 

  



 
 

EXHIBITORS 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY ST EMAIL 
Ted Colwell 3M Deerwood MN tcolwell@mmm.com 

Mark Schneider Albion Engineering Company Moorestown NJ mark@albioneng.com 

Jerry Garcia American PERMALIGHT, Inc. Torrance CA jerry@americanpermalight.com 

Steve Cooper Balco USA Houston TX steve.cooper@balcousa.com 

Tim Persing Construction Specialties Muncy PA tpersing@c-sgroup.com 

Dennis Callahan EMSEAL Joint Systems Westborough MA dcallahan@emseal.com 

Al Shaw Fireline 520 Muskego WI ashaw@inprocorp.com 

John Wuebbeling Hilti Plano TX john.wuebbeling@hilti.com 

Tyler Hippen Newborn Brothers Jessup MD tyler@newborncaulkguns.com 

Riley Archer RectorSeal Houston TX cathy.bellah@rectorseal.com 

Melanie Bisson ROXUL, INC. Byhalia MS melanie.bisson@roxul.com 

Robert Harr SDI Novi MI roberth@sdisystem.com 

Charbel Tagher Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville NJ ctagher@stifirestop.com 

Angie Ogino Thermafiber Wabash IN angela.ogino@owenscorning.com 

 

  



 
 

SPEAKERS 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY ST EMAIL 
Sunjay Nath  Toronto ON sunjay@sunjaynath.com 

Jeffrey Gould FM Approvals Norwood MA Jeffrey.gould@fmapprovals.com 

Jill Norcott FM Approvals Norwood MA Jill.norcott@fmapprovals.com 

Brad Keyes Keyes Life Safety  IL brad@keyeslifesafety.com 

Bill Koffel Koffel Associates Columbia MD wkoffel@koffel.com 

Tracy Vecciarelli NFPA Quincy MA tvecciarelli@nfpa.org 

André Laroche NRC Ottawa ON Andre.laroche@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca 

Bert Polk South Carolina Dept. of LLR  SC Bert.polk@llr.sc.gov 

Angie Ogino Thermafiber Wabash IN angela.ogino@owenscorning.com 

Roger Tickner Tickner & Associates Richmond Hill ON tickner@safetyway.com 

Pamela 
(Pam) Blanchette UL LLC Salem NH pamela.s.blanchette@ul.com 

Rich Walke UL LLC Northbrook IL richard.n.walke@ul.com 

Nestor Sanchez USG Chicago IL nsanchez@usg.com 

 

 

 


